 Page 1 of 8WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Housing Control Emergency
Options
CCTRefl ector
Finish
J-Box
/
Beam SpreadInsulation

COMPATABILITY
4-3/8"
5-5/8"
6-7/8"
12-1/4"
7-3/4"
• Assorted dimming options.
• COB LED design allows for
 concentrated high CBCP beam
• Multiple Beam Spreads for fl exible
    beam control
• Quick connector power adapter
 and twist-and-lock refl ector for quick
    access and easy maintenance
Housing
1000lm (10W) CH4C10
1400lm (15W) CH4C15
1900lm (20W) CH4C20
2500lm (30W) CH4C30
J-Box
None Blank
Junction Box (Chicago Plenum) -CHP
1 All drivers are 120V/277V unless otherwise noted.

11293
5646
2823
5285
7046
3523
1762
1812
906
2718
3624
1450
725
2175
2900
CH4C30UE-D10_CR4LC30CW-B20-T35 (2500lm, 30W, 20°, 3500K)
CH4C30UE-D10_CR4LC30CW-B30-T35 (2500lm, 30W, 30°, 3500K)
CH4C30UE-D10_CR4LC30CW-B50-T35 (2500lm, 30W, 50°, 3500K)
CH4C30UE-D10_CR4LC30CW-B60-T35 (2500lm, 30W, 60°, 3500K)
MULTIPLIERS